240

246

245

249

248

243

232

231

254

250

251

Namn
Alm Max

Bengtsson Nimander Zinna

Bjornstréom Maja

Blomliden Maja

Bokander Siri

Borg Victor

Forsgren Cornelia

Forsgren Linus

Gyllenskiéld Lucas

Jeppsson Ida

Jarnegren Moa

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Triton

Fédd Licens

2003

2005

2005

2004

2003

2005

2000

2003

2004

2004

2003

Klubb
AE1103 SKTRITON

AD1405 SKTRITON

AD2205 SKTRITON

AW1804 SK TRITON

BF8403 SKTRITON

AB3105 SK TRITON

AC2800 SKTRITON

AA1103 SKTRITON

A09104 SK TRITON

AW5804 SK TRITON

BK6803 SKTRITON

Str Anmadlda grenar

(3J 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 24, 50m Brdstsim Damer
(3 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(0 5, 100m Brostsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(30 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 35, 200m Brodstsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(329, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 5, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 16, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(335, 200m Brostsim Damer
(0 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 11, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(0 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3J 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 30, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 32, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 4, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(J 15, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(3J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(J 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(O 5, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer
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320

255

235

244

233

257

242

241

234

237

236

Namn

Kuras Magdalena

Magnusson Jens

Mickelsson Sebastian

Nilsson Arvid

Nilsson Fredrik

Nilsson Jenny

Nolén Mica

Nolén Nina

Palmqvist Oscar

Persson Isabel

Persson Noel

Deltagare per klubb

Fédd Licens
1988 AR9288

2005 AJ2505

2001 AMO0501

2003 AK4303

2002 AA8302

2005 AV9805

2004 AG1204

2002 AY1402

2000 AF9300

2004 AB3804

2002 AG2702

Klubb
SK TRITON

SKTRITON

SK TRITON

SKTRITON

SK TRITON

SKTRITON

SK TRITON

SKTRITON

SK TRITON

SK TRITON

SK TRITON

Str Anmalda grenar

(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(3 26, 100m Medley Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(3J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3J 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 4, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(39, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 30, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 36, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 4, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 15, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(322, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(0 32, 200m Medley Herrar
(0 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3O 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(3J 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 40, 800m Frisim Damer
(3 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(0 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(0 4, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(0 25, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(0 5, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 11, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 28, 1500m Frisim Herrar
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252

258

247

238

259

260

262
266
261
263
267
264
268
265

239

256

Namn
Plantin Lina

Palsson Amanda

Ramic Emma

Sandblom Antonia

Sidland Nellie

SK Triton

SK Triton

SK Triton

SK Triton lag 2
SK Triton lag 2
SK Triton lag 2
SK Triton lag 3
SK Triton lag 3
SK Triton lag 4

Stenstrom Julia

Strand Sebastian

Deltagare per klubb

Fédd Licens Klubb
2005 AJ7605 SKTRITON

2005 AV6805 SKTRITON

2004 AJ2804 SKTRITON

2003 AG4603 SKTRITON

2005 BD0405 SKTRITON

2001 SK TRITON
2000 SKTRITON
2003 SK TRITON
2000 SKTRITON
2003 SK TRITON
2004 SKTRITON
2003 SK TRITON
2004 SKTRITON
2002 SK TRITON

2002 AO5402 SKTRITON

2005 AJ9305 SKTRITON

Str Anmalda grenar

(0 5, 100m Brostsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer
(35, 100m Brostsim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 26, 100m Medley Damer
(335, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 5, 100m Brdstsim Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 26, 100m Medley Damer
(0 35, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(0 5, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(J 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(30 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(30 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(O 18, 4x50m Medley Herrar
(30 38, 4x50m Frisim Herrar
(3 19, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(3 18, 4x50m Medley Herrar
(3 19, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(3 19, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(3 19, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(0 5, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(3 24, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(3 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 4, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
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Deltagare per klubb

Id Namn Fodd Licens  Klubb Str Anmalda grenar
253 Ohlin Tyra 2004 AX5204 SKTRITON (3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(J 16, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(329, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(J 40, 800m Frisim Damer
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